Coming Together in Faith

Special Convention Agenda (Updated)

December 12, 2008 - December 13, 2008
All Events at St. Paul's Episcopal Church, Mt. Lebanon

Friday
December 12

7:00 p.m.
7:30

Saturday

December 13
8:00 a.m.

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45
10:00

10:15

10:30
10:45

11:00
11:15
11:30
12:00

12:30
1:00
2:30

1066 Washington Road, Mt. Lebanon, PA 15228

Evening Prayer
Reception: Meet the leaders and Guests (Open to All)

Registration opens (with refreshments)

Morning Worship

Call to Order

Roll Call/ Declaration of Quorum

Election of Chair

Election of Secretary

Appointment of Parliamentarian

Motion to Seat Deputies of Parishes in Arrears on Assessments
Seating of Deputies from Late Entry Groups/Parishes
Adoption of Rules of Order

Acknowledgement of Guests

State of Diocese Report - Chair of Standing Committee
Vote on resolution 1

Nomination Committee Report, Additional Nominations, Election
Budget presentation and adoption

Vote on Resolution 2

District elections

Mid-Morning Break (with refreshments)

Election Report - additional balloting

Resolutions 3 & 4

Miscellaneous Reports/Presentations

"How to Raise $16,000 for Your Parish in 2 Hours"
Adjournment, Refreshments, Vesting for Eucharist
Eucharist with Ordination

Final Reception



