Coming Together in Faith

Special Convention Agenda (Updated) December 12, 2008 - December 13, 2008

All Events at St. Paul's Episcopal Church, Mt. Lebanon 1066 Washington Road, Mt. Lebanon, PA 15228

Friday December 12

7:00 p.m. Evening Prayer

7:30 Reception: Meet the leaders and Guests (Open to All)

Saturday December 13

8:00 a.m.	Registration opens (with refreshments)
9:00	Morning Worship
9:15	Call to Order
	Roll Call/ Declaration of Quorum
	Election of Chair
	Election of Secretary
	Appointment of Parliamentarian
9:30	Motion to Seat Deputies of Parishes in Arrears on Assessments
	Seating of Deputies from Late Entry Groups/Parishes
9:45	Adoption of Rules of Order
10:00	Acknowledgement of Guests
	State of Diocese Report - Chair of Standing Committee
10:15	Vote on resolution 1
	Nomination Committee Report, Additional Nominations, Election
10:30	Budget presentation and adoption
10:45	Vote on Resolution 2
	District elections
11:00	Mid-Morning Break (with refreshments)
11:15	Election Report - additional balloting
11:30	Resolutions 3 & 4
12:00	Miscellaneous Reports/Presentations
	"How to Raise \$16,000 for Your Parish in 2 Hours"
12:30	Adjournment, Refreshments, Vesting for Eucharist
1:00	Eucharist with Ordination
2:30	Final Reception